

## King County

## Legislation Details

File #:	2021	-0216	Version: 1			
Туре:	Motio	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/22/	/2021		In control:	Community, Health and Housing Committee	Services
On agenda:				Final action:	9/14/2021	
Enactment date:	:			Enactment #	: 15937	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Jasmeet Singh, who resides in council district two, to the King County behavioral health advisory board.					
Sponsors:	Girmay Zahilay					
Indexes:	Boards, King County, Mental Health					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Motion 15937, 2. 2021-0216 transmittal letter, 3. 2021-0216 Legislative Review Form, 4. 2021- 0216-0217_SR_2BHABApts					
Date	Ver.	Action By	у	А	ction	Result
9/14/2021	1	Metropo	litan King Coun	ty Council P	assed	Pass
8/31/2021	1		nity, Health and	Housing R	ecommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
		Services	s Committee			